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Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 4351 General Bill, By Ballentine, W.D. Smith, Vick, G.M. Smith, Altman, Hagood, Haley, Neilson, J.E. Smith, Haskins,
Jennings, Funderburk, Jefferson, Hinson, G.A. Brown, Limehouse, Townsend, Miller, Agnew, Pinson, Sinclair,
Bannister, Frye, E.H. Pitts, Clark, Umphlett, Leach, Loftis, Battle, Kennedy, Anthony, Allen, Mack, Anderson,
Moody-Lawrence, Mitchell, McLeod, Coleman, Clemmons, Delleney, Rutherford, R.L. Brown, Parks, J.H. Neal, Howard,
Clyburn, Govan, Hodges, Cobb-Hunter, Hosey, J. Brown, Young, M. Hines, Weeks, Hiott, Toole, Huggins, Hardwick,
M.A. Pitts, Littlejohn, Branham, Cotty, J.R. Smith, Owens, Duncan, Skelton, Mahaffey, Bales, Whipper, Stewart,
McGee, Hamilton, Bowers, Perry, Viers, Dantzler, Davenport, Chellis, Herbkersman, Bingham and Bailey
Summary: Pervasive developmental disorder
     A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 38-71-280 SO AS TO
REQUIRE INSURANCE COVERAGE FOR TREATMENT OF PERVASIVE DEVELOPMENTAL DISORDERS AND TO
DEFINE "PERVASIVE DEVELOPMENTAL DISORDER" AS A NEUROLOGICAL CONDITION, INCLUDING AUTISM AND
ASPERGER'S SYNDROME.
12/07/05 House Prefiled
12/07/05 House Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry
01/10/06 House Introduced and read first time HJ-41
01/10/06 House Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-41
01/10/06 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Altman, Hagood, Haley, Neilson, J.E.Smith, Haskins
01/11/06 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Jennings, Funderburk, Jefferson, Hinson,

G.A.Brown, Limehouse, Townsend, Miller
01/12/06 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Agnew, Pinson
01/17/06 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Sinclair, Bannister, Frye, E.H.Pitts, Clark
01/18/06 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Umphlett
01/19/06 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Leach, Bailey
01/24/06 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Loftis
01/25/06 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Battle, Kennedy, Anthony, Allen, Mack, Anderson,

Moody-Lawrence, Mitchell, McLeod, Coleman, Clemmons, Delleney, Stewart, Rutherford,
R.L.Brown, Parks, J.H.Neal, Howard, Clyburn, Govan, Hodges, Cobb-Hunter, Hosey, J.Brown,
Young, M.Hines, Weeks, Hiott, Toole

01/26/06 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Huggins, Hardwick
01/31/06 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: M.A.Pitts, Littlejohn, Branham, Cotty, J.R.Smith,

Owens, Duncan, Skelton
02/01/06 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Mahaffey, Bales
02/02/06 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Whipper
02/07/06 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: McGee
02/09/06 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hamilton
02/14/06 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Bowers
02/15/06 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Perry, Viers
03/07/06 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Dantzler, Davenport, Chellis
03/15/06 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Herbkersman
03/29/06 House Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: Bailey
04/05/06 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Bailey
04/05/06 House Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
04/06/06 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Bingham
04/06/06 House Amended HJ-26
04/06/06 House Read second time HJ-28
04/06/06 House Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-28
04/07/06 House Read third time and sent to Senate
04/11/06 Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-10
04/11/06 Senate Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-10
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